# -OP \$115.00 7639054

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KH Hil Group Partners, Ltd		107/07/2004	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Rx.com Partners, L.P.	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Rx.com Partners Management, L.L.C., its General Partner	
Street Address:	101 Jim Wright Freeway	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Fort Worth	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76108	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76390543	AUTOFILL
Serial Number:	76390544	AUTOMAIL
Registration Number:	2670858	RX.COM
Registration Number:	2710200	RX.COM

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (817)878-0501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 817-878-0500

Email: tgwynne@whitakerchalk.com

Correspondent Name: Clark R. Cowley
Address Line 1: 301 Commerce Street

Address Line 2: Suite 3500

Address Line 4: Fort Worth, TEXAS 76102

TRADEMARK REEL: 003260 FRAME: 0344

900043636

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20007.0035		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Clark R. Cowley		
Signature:	/clarkrcowley20007/		
Date:	03/07/2006		
Total Attachments: 2 source=SOSp1#page1.tif source=SOSp1#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003260 FRAME: 0345



# Office of the Secretary of State

# CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

Rx.com Partners, L.P. 800249770

[formerly: KH HILL GROUP PARTNERS, LTD.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that an amendment to the certificate of limited partnership or the application for registration as a foreign limited partnership for the above named limited partnership has been received in this office and filed as provided by law on the date shown below.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State hereby issues this Certificate evidencing the filing in this office.

Dated: 07/07/2004 Effective: 07/07/2004





# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JUL 07 2004

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act, the undersigned limited partnership adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership:

# ARTICLE ONE

The name of the limited partnership is KH Hill Group Partners, Ltd.

## **ARTICLE TWO**

The amendment alters or changes Section1 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership and the text of the provision as its amended to read as follows:

The name of the limited partnership is Rx.com Partners, L.P.

# ARTICLE THREE

The foregoing amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership was authorized and adopted June 22, 2004.

### ARTICLE FOUR

The amendment was approved unanimously by the sole manager of the General Partner, Rx.com Partners Management, LLC, (f/k/a KH Hill Investment Group, L.L.C.), and the Limited Partners.

KH Hill Investment Group, LLC

Dated: June 29, 2004

Ken Hill, Sole Manager

F:\STOR\MES\RX-COM\CORP\A-KAHGRP.CER

RECORDED: 03/07/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003260 FRAME: 0347